Trauma Applications
Operative Technique
Numelock II
®
Polyaxial Locking System
Contents
Rationale 3
Introduction 6

4 Recommended Item
Stainless Steel, Packaged Sterile
Ordering information – Locking Screws
4 Recommended Item
17
StSt Length
REF mm
S5SH14S4 14
S5SH16S4 16
S5SH18S4 18
S5SH20S4 20
S5SH22S4 22
S5SH24S4 24
S5SH26S4 26
S5SH29S4 29
S5SH32S4 32
S5SH35S4 35
S5SH38S4 38
S5SH42S4 42
S5SH46S4 46
S5SH50S4 50
S5SH55S4 55
S5SH60S4 60
S5SH65S4 65
S5SH70S4 70
S5SH75S4 75
StSt Length
REF mm
S7SH27S4 27
S7SH30S4 30